T-Grid Linear
Recessed | Architectural LED Linear
Feature
SUBMITTED BY:
TYPE:
ORDERING INFO:
DATE:
PROJECT:

                                                        Fixture Efficacy  Output Power 8w
110lm/w                880 Lumens
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE T-GRIDS CEILING COMPATIBILITY
CUSTOM PATTERN
www.VElighting.com                                                                   PAGE 3 / 4
T-Grid LED can be installed in many
configurations by replacing any of the
cross tees between the main runners of
the grid ceiling assembly.
It is free to create compelling spaces,
and your space no longer has to be
restricted to a single pattern on the
ceiling.Custom pattern such as "L","T",
" ","口"etc.
DIMENSION
www.VElighting.com                                                                   PAGE 4/ 4
DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
www.VElighting.com                                                                   PAGE 5 / 6
2' : 9/16" Flat
0
30
60
90
120
150
-90
-60
-30
-120
-150
-/+180
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 123.8°
UNIT:cd
C0/180,139.6
C90/270,108.0
Test Number: TB2-DM-35F
Lumens: 3648.5 Lm
Watts: 30 W
LPW: 121.62 Lm/W
CCT: 3500K
0
200
400
600
800
1000
Zonal Flux Diagram
C0 C45 C90 C135 C180Υ
10
100
20
110
30
120
40
130
50
140
60
150
70
160
80
170
90
180
DEG LUMINOUS INTENSITY:cd
955 6.
.924 4
867.6
.789 3
93.6 1
.583 9